Fortic Academy Mother'c Day Qut

*Shaping Hearts to be Like His*

Daily Schedule

8:40-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-3:00

Drop off & Morning Activity
Circle Time

e Bulletin board, Songs, Story
Potty/AM Snack & Bible Story
Recess
Centers & Small Groups
Potty/Lunch
Rest Time
Potty/Outdoor Free Play
Potty/PM Snack
Craft

Pack up & Dismissal



