Fortis Academy Mother's Day Out

Shaping Hearts to be Like His

Daily Schedule

8:40-9:00	Drop off & Morning Activity
9:00-9:30	Circle Time
	Bulletin board, Songs, Story
9:30-10:00	Potty/AM Snack & Bible Story
10:00-10:30	Recess
10:30-11:30	Centers & Small Groups
11:30-12:15	Potty/Lunch
12:15-1:00	Rest Time
1:00-1:45	Potty/Outdoor Free Play
1:45-2:00	Potty/PM Snack
2:00-2:45	Craft
2:45-3:00	Pack up & Dismissal